
Pos. Dos. Nom Prénom MF Cat. KM1 KM14 KM24 KM33 KM40 KM47 Temps Écart
55KM
1. 1075 DENEFFE Guillaume 1. M 1. M40M 02:47 1:13:51 2:00:29 3:00:48 3:44:33 4:26:25 5:19:52 --
2. 1216 SMEYERS Nicolas 2. M 1. SeM 02:51 1:19:55 2:14:40 3:26:22 4:12:08 4:53:35 5:41:18 +21:26
3. 1020 BIZAT Gaëtan 3. M 2. SeM 03:02 1:26:40 2:21:14 3:29:33 4:17:17 4:57:32 5:50:09 +30:17
4. 1200 RALET Hugo 4. M 3. SeM 1:19:27 2:14:39 3:21:56 4:11:11 4:55:44 5:51:25 +31:33
5. 1017 BIHAIN Tanguy 5. M 4. SeM 02:51 1:24:35 2:17:39 3:20:22 4:10:37 4:59:49 5:59:43 +39:51
6. 1063 DE WEVER Aaike 6. M 1. M45M 03:01 1:22:02 2:15:28 3:26:21 4:16:29 5:05:32 6:04:12 +44:20
7. 1141 LEQUEUX Renaud 7. M 5. SeM 02:54 1:21:31 2:14:51 3:27:07 4:18:30 5:09:30 6:09:57 +50:05
8. 1098 GIGASE Arno 8. M 1. M35M 02:59 1:21:31 2:14:40 3:26:53 4:19:56 5:09:32 6:10:53 +51:01
9. 1199 RAHOENS Creo 9. M 6. SeM 02:49 1:23:11 2:17:50 3:32:28 4:27:05 5:17:28 6:23:24 +1:03:32
10. 1223 THERER Julien 10. M 7. SeM 03:02 1:31:34 2:28:18 3:48:31 4:47:13 5:36:53 6:41:36 +1:21:44
11. 1071 DELVAUX Gary 11. M 2. M35M 03:06 1:28:37 2:26:50 3:45:44 4:42:02 6:41:48 +1:21:56
12. 1160 MARIAGE Jérôme 12. M 2. M40M 03:38 1:35:08 2:36:03 3:54:14 4:51:30 5:43:04 6:46:03 +1:26:11
13. 1033 BURETTE Nathan 13. M 8. SeM 03:10 1:30:31 2:27:45 3:48:21 4:50:09 5:43:01 6:46:31 +1:26:39
14. 1057 DE KEZEL Brecht 14. M 9. SeM 03:38 1:37:44 2:37:51 3:59:13 4:54:54 5:43:52 6:48:17 +1:28:25
15. 1007 AYSOLMAZ Banu 1. F 1. M40F 03:14 1:35:52 2:37:58 3:58:00 4:54:02 5:45:04 6:49:23 +1:29:31
16. 1100 GIVRON Régis 15. M 10. SeM 02:54 1:24:32 2:22:54 3:42:33 4:48:14 5:45:46 6:52:59 +1:33:07
17. 1259 YARD Maxence 16. M 11. SeM 03:03 1:28:35 2:25:33 3:47:25 4:49:46 5:46:37 6:55:09 +1:35:17
18. 1218 STRENGNART Florian 17. M 3. M35M 03:33 1:36:26 2:39:26 4:04:39 5:03:42 5:55:59 7:01:28 +1:41:36
19. 1149 LOYENS Marc 18. M 2. M45M 03:04 1:35:09 2:36:06 3:56:42 4:54:53 5:44:42 7:02:00 +1:42:08
20. 1252 WATTELAR Alexandre 19. M 4. M35M 03:10 1:31:38 2:32:19 3:54:21 4:56:05 5:51:27 7:02:06 +1:42:14
21. 1087 DUJARDIN Jeroen 20. M 12. SeM 03:14 1:30:49 2:28:49 3:54:30 4:57:22 5:53:05 7:02:46 +1:42:54
22. 1006 AVENEL Maxime 21. M 13. SeM 02:59 1:29:31 2:27:43 3:44:30 4:44:33 5:47:53 7:03:51 +1:43:59
23. 1026 BOY Chris 22. M 3. M40M 03:11 1:38:37 2:39:27 4:03:50 5:06:04 6:01:10 7:07:03 +1:47:11
24. 1152 MAGOCHE Mathieu 23. M 14. SeM 03:29 1:32:31 2:32:12 3:54:44 5:01:21 5:58:36 7:08:23 +1:48:31
25. 1073 DEMONCEAU Frederic 24. M 5. M35M 03:07 1:34:26 2:35:08 4:03:30 5:09:27 6:05:46 7:10:37 +1:50:45
26. 1036 BUYDENS Guillaume 25. M 15. SeM 03:46 1:40:11 2:44:53 4:12:06 5:06:27 6:05:49 7:17:14 +1:57:22
27. 1130 JOSIS Nicolas 26. M 4. M40M 03:46 1:40:06 2:44:55 4:05:06 5:06:30 6:05:55 7:17:14 +1:57:22
28. 1147 LOTIN François 27. M 16. SeM 03:15 1:28:42 2:27:46 3:59:36 5:14:28 6:07:54 7:18:00 +1:58:08
29. 1029 BRIAMONT Thomas 28. M 5. M40M 03:50 1:38:44 2:43:10 4:11:41 5:10:29 6:03:38 7:19:11 +1:59:19
30. 1123 ILUC Cosmin-Ionut 29. M 17. SeM 03:09 1:38:33 2:39:42 4:08:37 5:11:19 6:05:02 7:21:02 +2:01:10
31. 1056 DE BUYSSCHER Xander 30. M 18. SeM 03:32 1:42:46 2:47:17 4:14:59 5:19:45 6:13:30 7:21:35 +2:01:43
32. 1125 IREN Deniz 31. M 6. M40M 03:14 1:39:20 2:46:22 4:13:31 5:18:44 6:13:38 7:22:13 +2:02:21
33. 1064 DECHAMBRE Louis 32. M 19. SeM 03:24 1:41:48 2:46:36 4:13:59 5:18:32 6:14:08 7:22:13 +2:02:21
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34. 1067 DEGRAVE Nadia 2. F 2. M40F 03:35 1:40:21 2:46:16 4:16:50 5:19:03 6:16:01 7:24:00 +2:04:08
35. 1107 GUILLEMEAU Julien 33. M 20. SeM 03:56 1:45:08 2:49:03 4:17:35 5:21:08 6:16:04 7:24:54 +2:05:02
36. 1233 VAN DEN BROECK Emile 34. M 21. SeM 03:40 1:34:10 2:33:41 4:00:30 5:08:17 6:08:46 7:25:25 +2:05:33
37. 1142 LÉTÉ Pascal 35. M 1. M65M 03:28 1:40:26 2:47:08 4:14:15 5:18:47 6:15:23 7:25:53 +2:06:01
38. 1039 CARPENTIER Thierry 36. M 3. M45M 03:30 1:38:51 2:42:30 4:11:04 5:14:26 6:15:16 7:29:06 +2:09:14
39. 1237 VAN SLOTEN Bart 37. M 6. M35M 03:27 1:39:22 2:42:45 4:13:53 5:17:09 6:19:35 7:33:24 +2:13:32
40. 1134 KILIC Burak 38. M 7. M40M 03:32 1:38:36 2:43:14 4:18:25 5:26:56 6:22:33 7:34:10 +2:14:18
41. 1197 RADERMECKER Nicolas 39. M 8. M40M 03:59 1:52:41 3:00:51 4:32:45 5:34:36 6:28:14 7:35:33 +2:15:41
42. 1229 URBAIN François 40. M 22. SeM 04:19 1:50:27 2:58:35 4:29:41 5:32:20 6:28:14 7:35:34 +2:15:42
43. 1195 PUTS Nicky 41. M 7. M35M 03:40 1:44:20 2:48:10 4:21:21 5:29:47 6:28:22 7:38:28 +2:18:36
44. 1227 TRUYEN Maarten 42. M 8. M35M 03:50 1:47:36 2:56:02 4:26:22 5:32:31 6:28:47 7:39:06 +2:19:14
45. 1208 RÖSTLUND Joakim 43. M 9. M40M 03:11 1:37:40 2:41:36 4:11:54 5:18:52 6:18:22 7:39:59 +2:20:07
46. 1139 LEE-OHLSSON Fredrick 44. M 10. M40M 03:11 1:37:40 2:41:45 4:11:58 5:19:12 6:18:25 7:40:40 +2:20:48
47. 1062 DE VRIES Casper 45. M 4. M45M 03:29 1:46:40 2:48:20 4:28:10 5:41:08 6:40:18 7:47:21 +2:27:29
48. 1264 SALIN Benoît 46. M 11. M40M 03:02 1:42:48 2:47:00 4:37:12 5:49:06 6:42:18 7:49:02 +2:29:10
49. 1240 VANDAELE Wouter 47. M 12. M40M 03:32 1:44:55 2:51:06 4:35:36 5:41:05 6:37:36 7:49:14 +2:29:22
50. 1198 RAES Pieter 48. M 23. SeM 04:08 1:49:00 2:56:02 4:26:20 5:32:56 6:33:27 7:49:15 +2:29:23
51. 1222 T'SERSTEVENS Harold 49. M 24. SeM 03:16 1:34:07 2:35:53 4:05:18 5:21:25 6:27:53 7:50:04 +2:30:12
52. 1045 COENEN Gilles 50. M 25. SeM 03:16 1:34:06 2:35:50 4:05:03 5:21:13 6:27:47 7:50:04 +2:30:12
53. 1176 MOULET Boris 51. M 26. SeM 03:55 1:52:20 3:03:08 4:35:00 5:39:44 6:45:42 7:50:27 +2:30:35
54. 1251 WAEYAERT Tom 52. M 5. M45M 03:27 1:44:02 2:49:01 4:24:47 5:33:42 6:34:27 7:50:30 +2:30:38
55. 1220 STUMPF Yann 53. M 13. M40M 04:23 1:53:04 3:00:21 4:33:46 5:39:52 6:39:08 7:53:12 +2:33:20
56. 1244 VANDOORNE Bertrand 54. M 14. M40M 03:40 1:45:12 2:51:19 4:25:09 5:32:10 6:35:47 7:53:38 +2:33:46
57. 1121 HOVINE Antonin 55. M 27. SeM 03:40 1:45:08 2:51:19 4:25:07 5:32:08 6:35:33 7:53:39 +2:33:47
58. 1088 DUMONT Michael 56. M 15. M40M 03:32 1:44:57 2:55:31 4:29:57 5:38:50 6:37:51 7:55:45 +2:35:53
59. 1083 DOEVENSPECK Mattias 57. M 16. M40M 04:40 1:58:52 3:07:38 4:46:02 5:54:04 6:49:19 7:58:51 +2:38:59
60. 1041 CEDRIC Teelen 58. M 9. M35M 03:13 1:52:36 2:59:43 4:37:27 5:46:19 6:49:36 8:04:08 +2:44:16
61. 1113 HAVELANGE François 59. M 28. SeM 04:19 1:50:25 2:58:34 4:30:50 5:41:49 6:45:57 8:04:19 +2:44:27
62. 1106 GUILLAUME Mathias 60. M 29. SeM 03:37 1:48:32 2:56:51 4:39:21 5:48:43 6:51:01 8:05:32 +2:45:40
63. 1093 FIQUET Patrick 61. M 17. M40M 04:03 1:50:09 2:57:12 4:38:32 5:49:35 6:51:46 8:05:54 +2:46:02
64. 1010 BAUCHAU Pierre-Antoine 62. M 30. SeM 04:07 1:50:41 2:57:10 4:39:19 5:50:21 6:52:17 8:08:30 +2:48:38
65. 1156 MANNIETTE Geoffrey 63. M 31. SeM 03:56 1:53:15 3:05:36 4:39:15 5:48:44 6:55:19 8:09:55 +2:50:03
66. 1086 DUGAUQUIER Christophe 64. M 18. M40M 04:37 2:10:42 3:21:32 4:53:00 6:00:59 7:06:55 8:15:37 +2:55:45
67. 1189 PERET Julien 65. M 19. M40M 04:19 2:05:16 3:23:53 5:13:01 6:14:54 7:07:03 8:15:40 +2:55:48
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68. 1196 QUODBACH Lucile 3. F 1. SeF 03:52 1:53:04 3:04:41 4:47:40 6:01:09 7:04:41 8:16:17 +2:56:25
69. 1090 ECHTEN Xander 66. M 1. M50M 03:53 1:47:09 2:54:47 4:40:00 5:53:44 6:59:26 8:17:44 +2:57:52
70. 1234 VAN DER VLIET Selina 4. F 1. M50F 03:53 1:51:10 3:00:58 4:42:44 5:53:46 6:59:41 8:17:44 +2:57:52
71. 1256 WILLEMS Thibaut 67. M 32. SeM 03:36 1:46:47 2:54:54 4:32:36 5:46:36 6:55:24 8:19:14 +2:59:22
72. 1145 LISSOIR Martin 68. M 10. M35M 03:37 1:46:50 2:54:55 4:32:35 5:46:38 6:59:41 8:19:14 +2:59:22
73. 1047 COOREMANS Christophe 69. M 6. M45M 03:54 1:54:11 3:03:24 4:50:22 6:01:07 7:08:02 8:21:02 +3:01:10
74. 1193 PIRMEZ Nicolas 70. M 33. SeM 04:19 2:02:28 3:13:13 4:52:28 6:04:57 7:07:21 8:24:54 +3:05:02
75. 1167 MERTENS Raphael 71. M 2. M50M 04:02 1:49:34 2:59:53 4:36:48 5:56:28 7:04:45 8:25:48 +3:05:56
76. 1109 HAEKEN Francis 72. M 7. M45M 04:05 1:52:16 3:04:45 4:52:41 5:57:36 7:00:21 8:26:24 +3:06:32
77. 1108 GYSEN Maxim 73. M 8. M45M 03:49 1:48:18 2:59:31 4:45:40 6:01:14 7:08:00 8:31:42 +3:11:50
78. 1015 BEULQUE Nico 74. M 3. M50M 03:35 1:44:39 2:51:36 4:35:20 5:57:38 7:10:00 8:32:10 +3:12:18
79. 1225 TIM Ooghe 75. M 11. M35M 03:32 1:48:39 2:59:32 4:45:42 6:02:36 7:10:05 8:33:58 +3:14:06
80. 1023 BOTTY Pierre-Yvan 76. M 9. M45M 02:51 1:53:06 3:02:55 4:45:30 6:01:26 7:12:40 8:35:05 +3:15:13
81. 1205 RIK Murray 77. M 20. M40M 03:58 2:13:11 3:23:22 5:03:00 6:14:48 7:18:00 8:37:39 +3:17:47
82. 1124 IMBO Ineke 5. F 3. M40F 04:30 2:05:37 3:20:20 5:05:35 6:20:38 7:22:52 8:38:52 +3:19:00
83. 1117 HENNART Raphaël 78. M 21. M40M 04:19 2:05:17 3:23:58 5:04:24 6:20:44 7:25:42 8:40:46 +3:20:54
84. 1159 MARENNE Pierre 79. M 34. SeM 03:23 1:48:32 2:58:47 4:44:08 6:01:28 7:12:47 8:44:00 +3:24:08
85. 3028 BERNERS Anja 6. F 1. M35F 04:38 2:08:58 3:23:44 5:10:20 6:20:55 7:21:35 8:44:17 +3:24:25
86. 1018 BINARD Anne-Sophie 7. F 4. M40F 04:40 1:58:38 3:14:13 4:58:34 6:11:29 7:21:13 8:44:48 +3:24:56
87. 1019 BINARD Marc 80. M 2. M65M 04:00 1:58:39 3:14:10 4:58:37 6:11:33 7:21:14 8:44:51 +3:24:59
88. 1040 CASSOTH Claire 8. F 2. SeF 03:53 1:54:32 3:08:17 4:55:44 6:13:13 7:18:52 8:45:40 +3:25:48
89. 1092 FAUQUEMBERT Jonathan 81. M 22. M40M 04:06 1:47:27 3:00:37 5:01:56 6:11:18 7:21:59 8:45:41 +3:25:49
90. 1155 MANNETSTATTER Angelo 82. M 23. M40M 03:49 1:57:45 3:11:49 4:58:04 6:13:49 7:20:44 8:48:07 +3:28:15
91. 1231 VAN BOS Jan 83. M 24. M40M 03:50 1:57:46 3:11:46 4:57:54 6:13:48 7:20:34 8:48:08 +3:28:16
92. 1011 BAUMAL Edwin 84. M 10. M45M 03:59 1:53:58 3:08:33 4:57:18 6:14:09 7:22:40 8:48:13 +3:28:21
93. 1048 COPPENS Koen 85. M 11. M45M 04:24 2:01:55 3:16:16 5:02:50 6:16:29 7:25:00 8:49:01 +3:29:09
94. 1132 KEUNEN Sam 86. M 35. SeM 18:52 2:06:47 3:18:11 4:54:17 6:11:48 7:21:18 8:49:05 +3:29:13
95. 1133 KEUNEN Milo 87. M 36. SeM 18:52 2:02:56 3:18:12 4:54:18 6:11:51 7:21:21 8:49:06 +3:29:14
96. 1122 ICKMANS Kelly 9. F 2. M35F 03:50 2:03:13 3:29:59 4:44:43 6:09:20 7:22:38 8:49:56 +3:30:04
97. 1206 RITROVATO Sylvain 88. M 4. M50M 03:53 1:56:51 3:08:20 5:02:52 6:20:39 7:31:38 8:50:16 +3:30:24
98. 1164 MEES Simon 89. M 12. M45M 04:13 2:05:07 3:18:49 5:01:44 6:14:17 7:25:34 8:50:34 +3:30:42
99. 1204 RIGA Christophe 90. M 25. M40M 04:14 2:04:41 3:18:48 5:01:46 6:14:18 7:25:38 8:50:34 +3:30:42
100. 1138 LECLERE Marc 91. M 12. M35M 04:03 2:04:28 3:19:26 5:09:15 6:23:42 7:35:31 8:56:45 +3:36:53
101. 2040 BOUVERET Nicolas 92. M 26. M40M 04:18 1:58:11 3:13:02 4:58:40 6:18:01 7:35:31 8:57:31 +3:37:39
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102. 1129 JONG Gertjan 93. M 27. M40M 04:10 2:02:40 3:18:03 5:05:09 6:23:39 7:32:06 9:00:55 +3:41:03
103. 1120 HOTTIAUX Cédric 94. M 13. M35M 03:46 2:02:19 3:19:43 5:10:30 6:30:17 7:47:28 9:10:36 +3:50:44
104. 1261 YSENBAERT Jonathan 95. M 14. M35M 04:32 2:04:48 3:15:53 5:05:34 6:20:56 7:36:23 9:11:49 +3:51:57
105. 1230 VAGUET Cédric 96. M 28. M40M 03:37 1:52:21 3:11:49 4:59:08 9:11:51 +3:51:59
106. 1221 SZYMCZAK Maxime 97. M 29. M40M 04:07 1:59:13 3:15:23 5:05:09 6:26:11 9:14:11 +3:54:19
107. 1177 MOYSE Jérôme 98. M 30. M40M 04:40 2:07:31 3:22:32 5:24:19 6:56:54 8:12:59 9:15:53 +3:56:01
108. 1126 JACOB Christophe 99. M 15. M35M 04:18 1:50:25 2:58:36 4:37:26 5:58:19 7:18:38 9:19:19 +3:59:27
109. 1137 LARS Vierbergen 100. M 16. M35M 04:16 2:06:43 3:22:25 5:13:05 6:30:27 7:53:33 9:19:48 +3:59:56
110. 1192 PINCET Arnaud 101. M 37. SeM 04:29 2:03:14 3:22:45 5:10:00 6:33:27 7:48:15 9:22:03 +4:02:11
111. 1076 DESADELEER Jean-François 102. M 5. M50M 04:10 2:05:47 3:23:23 5:16:19 6:38:35 7:57:09 9:23:35 +4:03:43
112. 1114 HAVERHOEK Romeo 103. M 17. M35M 03:13 1:55:49 3:14:19 5:02:57 6:29:51 7:47:48 9:25:33 +4:05:41
113. 1002 ALEXANDRE Moreaux 104. M 31. M40M 04:23 1:56:28 3:08:40 4:56:17 6:23:49 7:47:48 9:25:33 +4:05:41
114. 1180 NOIRFALISSE Anne 10. F 1. M45F 04:19 2:13:23 3:37:46 5:30:20 6:51:38 7:47:48 9:28:42 +4:08:50
115. 1157 MARC Benoit 105. M 32. M40M 03:09 1:52:37 3:11:10 5:24:51 6:48:38 7:59:48 9:29:26 +4:09:34
116. 1248 VISSER Roland 106. M 38. SeM 04:36 2:05:35 3:20:25 5:11:31 6:36:09 7:53:02 9:29:59 +4:10:07
117. 1215 SMETS Tom 107. M 18. M35M 04:25 2:07:37 3:29:05 5:30:21 6:50:07 8:05:03 9:31:24 +4:11:32
118. 1185 PAUL Melanie 11. F 2. M45F 04:04 2:05:27 3:27:49 5:26:52 6:49:41 8:06:46 9:33:45 +4:13:53
119. 1214 SIMON Florence 12. F 2. M50F 04:40 1:57:59 3:20:28 5:14:23 6:34:12 7:57:13 9:34:14 +4:14:22
120. 1110 HANLET Michael 108. M 39. SeM 04:40 2:07:04 3:26:28 5:22:05 6:47:02 8:07:58 9:35:06 +4:15:14
121. 1190 PETIT Robby 109. M 40. SeM 04:40 2:07:08 3:23:58 5:22:05 6:47:02 8:08:02 9:35:06 +4:15:14
122. 1099 GILLET Nicolas 110. M 13. M45M 04:32 2:08:11 3:34:36 5:28:47 6:50:27 8:05:59 9:39:42 +4:19:50
123. 1078 DESART François 111. M 41. SeM 04:42 2:07:21 3:22:27 5:24:22 6:56:41 8:14:40 9:39:43 +4:19:51
124. 1186 PEDATA Fabrizio 112. M 6. M50M 04:06 2:07:02 3:35:41 5:29:51 6:59:02 8:13:54 9:41:33 +4:21:41
125. 1074 DEN BAES Alexander 113. M 19. M35M 04:27 2:00:41 3:18:01 5:14:32 6:40:29 8:01:32 9:42:57 +4:23:05
126. 1146 LORSIGNOL Corine 13. F 3. M45F 04:05 2:12:12 3:34:13 5:36:51 7:02:33 8:18:48 9:43:06 +4:23:14
127. 1183 ONNO Lankhaar 114. M 33. M40M 04:22 2:17:50 3:37:36 5:28:52 6:52:54 8:05:09 9:43:48 +4:23:56
128. 1091 EDO de Vos 115. M 34. M40M 04:21 2:17:51 3:37:38 5:28:50 6:53:04 8:05:15 9:43:49 +4:23:57
129. 1243 VANDEVENNE Senne 116. M 20. M35M 03:32 2:04:09 3:30:31 5:38:10 6:57:52 8:14:25 9:45:38 +4:25:46
130. 1154 MAJKOWSKI Joel 117. M 14. M45M 03:46 2:02:19 3:19:55 5:22:11 6:51:33 8:08:24 9:47:02 +4:27:10
131. 1027 BRAUN Marion 14. F 1. M65F 04:39 2:15:05 3:40:58 5:45:32 7:08:15 8:22:36 9:48:07 +4:28:15
132. 1028 BRAUN Wolfgang 118. M 1. M70M 04:39 2:15:09 3:40:58 5:45:27 7:08:14 8:22:40 9:48:07 +4:28:15
133. 1168 MEYS Ann 15. F 4. M45F 04:33 2:13:54 3:37:03 5:39:37 7:03:30 8:19:21 9:49:01 +4:29:09
134. 1238 VAN STERTHEM Glenn 119. M 21. M35M 04:24 2:12:52 3:36:55 5:36:06 7:00:47 8:18:40 9:53:53 +4:34:01
135. 1060 DE MOOR Maxime 120. M 42. SeM 04:08 2:02:09 3:20:06 5:25:44 6:57:52 8:18:19 9:54:18 +4:34:26
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136. 1178 NAWAY Ludovic 121. M 35. M40M 04:42 2:07:30 3:22:28 5:24:54 6:56:52 8:19:44 9:54:31 +4:34:39
137. 1077 DESART Benoit 122. M 36. M40M 04:41 2:07:31 3:22:30 5:24:46 6:56:55 8:19:47 9:54:32 +4:34:40
138. 1165 MEINI Francesca 16. F 3. M50F 04:05 2:12:13 3:34:13 5:36:52 7:02:39 8:19:26 9:54:36 +4:34:44
139. 1148 LOUSBERG Michel 123. M 7. M50M 04:40 2:12:55 3:34:52 5:39:36 7:07:18 8:21:52 9:56:05 +4:36:13
140. 1119 HENRY Christian 124. M 8. M50M 04:41 2:13:39 3:40:58 5:37:02 7:01:37 8:18:55 9:58:25 +4:38:33
141. 1249 VOGEL Nicolas 125. M 37. M40M 04:41 2:09:58 3:35:53 5:28:17 6:52:59 8:18:57 9:58:26 +4:38:34
142. 1181 NOYE Yvon 126. M 1. M55M 04:41 2:10:09 3:27:01 5:37:58 7:13:51 8:31:23 10:06:52 +4:47:00
143. 1003 ALEXEEVA Oxana 17. F 5. M40F 03:58 2:17:41 3:45:47 5:53:54 7:23:02 8:42:49 10:11:30 +4:51:38
144. 1207 ROBUT Julien 127. M 43. SeM 04:38 2:13:17 3:39:38 5:50:12 7:20:04 8:41:08 10:14:51 +4:54:59
145. 1051 COURBE Virginie 18. F 5. M45F 04:15 2:12:39 3:41:07 5:47:38 7:11:53 8:28:41 10:15:04 +4:55:12
146. 1150 LUKE Kersten 128. M 22. M35M 04:33 2:12:23 3:40:06 5:41:56 7:08:23 8:32:05 10:16:13 +4:56:21
147. 1254 WENZEL Sylvain 129. M 9. M50M 04:27 2:14:22 3:34:14 5:50:16 7:17:25 8:31:55 10:19:53 +5:00:01
148. 1034 BUURKES Menno 130. M 15. M45M 04:25 2:08:17 3:33:47 5:27:37 7:01:26 8:28:24 10:20:56 +5:01:04
149. 1135 KOENJER Peter 131. M 16. M45M 04:23 2:14:16 3:33:53 5:33:44 7:01:42 8:28:55 10:21:04 +5:01:12
150. 1035 BUURKES Oscar 132. M 17. M45M 04:24 2:11:11 3:33:54 5:33:50 7:01:37 8:29:00 10:21:04 +5:01:12
151. 1228 TRZAN Philippe 133. M 1. M60M 04:40 2:16:29 3:39:47 5:47:36 7:20:58 8:42:48 10:23:41 +5:03:49
152. 1171 MIRZABEKIANTZ Serge 134. M 18. M45M 04:39 2:15:03 3:37:12 5:45:00 7:18:46 8:48:12 10:38:49 +5:18:57
153. 1242 VANDERWINDEN Gregory 135. M 38. M40M 04:01 2:09:15 3:34:29 5:45:49 7:19:09 8:48:13 10:39:31 +5:19:39
154. 1061 DE REGGE Davy 136. M 19. M45M 03:43 2:13:09 3:40:33 9:43:50 11:36:41 +6:16:49
155. 84 GHYSEN Andre 137. M 3. M65M 04:48 2:20:47 4:10:09 6:38:30 8:18:07 9:52:03 11:37:36 +6:17:44
156. 1161 MATAGNE Julie 19. F 3. M35F 04:41 2:33:20 4:13:30 6:41:13 8:16:53 9:57:40 11:39:09 +6:19:17
157. 1085 DRUART Hugues 138. M 23. M35M 04:41 2:33:40 4:13:27 6:41:12 8:16:46 9:57:41 11:39:10 +6:19:18
158. 1158 MARECAUX Laurent 139. M 10. M50M 04:28 2:18:57 3:57:58 6:44:45 8:16:14 9:51:48 11:45:35 +6:25:43
159. 1004 ANTONIO Alvarez 140. M 39. M40M 04:28 2:05:30 3:20:25 5:06:11
DNF 124 MANNIETTE Simon  M  M40M 03:57 1:56:18 3:03:30 4:33:42 5:43:25 DNF +1:39:29
DNF 1001 ADRIANSSENS Serge  M  M65M 04:40 2:34:07 4:19:55 DNF
DNF 1008 BACCAM Olivier  M  M40M 04:08 2:09:00 3:34:24 5:52:33 7:32:50 DNF +4:21:40
DNF 1016 BEUSEN Benjamin  M  M40M 04:42 2:01:34 3:16:14 4:53:45 6:09:56 DNF +2:24:59
DNF 1021 BONDROIT Simon  M  SeM 04:11 2:13:40 3:35:14 5:58:53 DNF
DNF 1025 BOVY Antoine  M  SeM 04:20 1:53:32 3:00:55 4:35:16 5:43:05 DNF +1:45:51
DNF 1031 BRONS Hans  M  M55M 04:15 2:02:37 DNF +1:05:16
DNF 1037 CALLENS Anthony  M  M35M 04:25 1:56:17 2:59:28 4:32:36 DNF
DNF 1038 CAPELLE Coraline  F  M40F 04:11 2:07:17 3:27:45 5:30:04 6:46:55 DNF +3:00:01
DNF 1044 CLERBOIS Sébastien  M  M40M 04:22 1:53:10 3:00:18 4:35:49 5:44:43 DNF +1:50:08
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DNF 1049 CORBESIER Laurent  M  M50M 03:20 1:43:57 2:51:03 4:30:10 5:39:45 DNF +1:47:55
DNF 1053 DA SILVA Tony  M  M45M 04:39 2:07:05 3:26:29 5:22:06 DNF
DNF 1055 DE BROEKERT Jacco  M  M35M 04:25 1:52:33 2:59:52 4:32:32 5:38:43 DNF +1:41:09
DNF 1059 DE MEYER Ben  M  M40M 04:30 2:05:42 3:19:52 5:05:03 6:22:40 DNF +2:32:07
DNF 1072 DEMAERSCHALK Jerome  M  M35M 03:42 1:51:58 3:08:32 4:50:21 6:12:26 DNF +2:21:43
DNF 1080 DEWAR Benoit  M  M40M 04:25 2:19:51 3:54:23 DNF
DNF 1081 DEWEER Delphine  F  M40F 04:24 1:52:47 3:00:23 4:32:39 5:37:54 DNF +1:37:59
DNF 1082 DOAT Pierre  M  M55M 03:25 1:35:07 2:35:02 3:48:37 4:47:25 DNF +44:25
DNF 1084 DRAYE Nicolas  M  M45M 04:14 2:05:49 3:28:33 5:21:28 6:47:26 DNF +3:10:14
DNF 1089 DURU Martine  F  M45F 03:47 1:52:09 3:01:45 4:32:39 5:37:56 DNF
DNF 1096 FRADIN Mathieu  M  M35M 03:03 1:32:57 2:34:10 3:58:04 4:57:01 DNF +49:48
DNF 1101 GOFFLOT Frederic  M  M50M 03:24 1:38:25 2:40:55 4:15:03 5:16:37 DNF +1:13:09
DNF 1102 GOUBET Lionel  M  M35M 03:35 1:46:51 2:56:38 4:30:08 5:47:03 DNF +2:05:22
DNF 1103 GRAMMENS Steven  M  SeM 03:56 1:50:48 3:00:57 4:36:34 5:46:04 DNF +1:39:38
DNF 1104 GRÉGOIRE Caroline  F  SeF 03:31 1:42:37 2:48:39 4:14:42 5:16:37 DNF
DNF 1115 HEKKING Juriaan  M  M50M 03:27 1:52:22 3:02:32 4:48:24 6:01:02 DNF +2:10:02
DNF 1118 HENRY Axel  M  SeM 04:21 1:50:20 2:51:25 4:24:35 5:29:41 DNF +1:26:37
DNF 1131 KADDOUR DJEBBAR Mehdy  M  M35M 03:20 1:42:58 2:51:58 4:17:48 5:36:26 DNF
DNF 1140 LEPRETRE Matthieu  M  M35M 04:13 2:06:06 3:40:33 6:41:55 DNF
DNF 1143 LEVAUX Louis  M  SeM 03:51 1:44:18 2:54:14 4:51:04 DNF
DNF 1151 LUYPAERT Thomas  M  M35M 03:26 1:45:09 2:50:54 4:16:59 5:28:31 DNF +1:37:18
DNF 1162 MATHY Max  M  SeM 03:52 1:51:50 3:04:43 4:47:38 6:01:09 DNF +2:13:16
DNF 1163 MEDDAH Marouen  M  M40M 03:31 1:39:17 2:42:42 4:13:06 5:14:43 DNF +1:30:23
DNF 1169 MICHEL Jean-Sébastien  M  M45M 03:24 1:40:53 2:46:48 4:14:35 DNF
DNF 1170 MIGUEL Blesa  M  M40M 04:28 2:05:32 3:20:24 5:06:12 6:30:38 DNF +2:44:18
DNF 1172 MONCOUSIN Adrien  M  SeM 03:27 1:35:08 2:36:17 3:57:29 4:59:07 DNF
DNF 1184 PASCHANA Adrien  M  M35M 02:51 1:22:15 2:17:25 3:35:30 4:34:11 DNF
DNF 1187 PEETERS Ivo  M  M60M 04:09 2:08:41 3:25:59 5:18:48 6:35:55 DNF +2:47:05
DNF 1201 REGNIER Simon  M  M35M 03:55 1:45:39 2:47:27 4:14:39 5:14:06 DNF +1:03:25
DNF 1209 ROXS Johan  M  M55M 03:55 2:14:40 4:35:33 6:02:20 7:20:56 DNF +3:31:36
DNF 1210 ROZENBERG Sandrine  F  M50F 03:12 1:49:10 3:00:45 4:41:07 5:53:42 DNF +1:56:09
DNF 1211 SALMON Olivier  M  M35M 04:19 2:03:48 3:19:07 5:12:27 6:29:57 DNF +2:34:59
DNF 1213 SERGENT Jessie  F  M40F 03:08 1:41:46 2:51:01 4:31:04 5:44:46 DNF +4:54:25
DNF 1226 TOULET François  M  M45M 03:57 1:53:19 3:11:15 5:05:54 6:25:30 DNF +2:36:02
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DNF 1232 VAN BOXELAERE Michiel  M  M35M 03:05 1:30:07 2:28:40 3:50:00 4:45:12 5:33:19 DNF +34:16
DNF 1235 VAN KESSEL Jeroen  M  M45M 04:15 2:02:49 DNF +1:05:16
DNF 1245 VERHELLEN Robin  M  SeM 04:26 2:08:15 3:28:32 5:18:48 6:34:13 DNF +2:48:17
DNF 1246 VERMEULEN Delphine  F  M50F 04:14 1:54:24 3:07:48 4:48:24 5:57:31 DNF +2:21:54
DNF 1250 WAEGHE Jasper  M  M35M 04:39 2:04:45 3:17:51 5:08:18 6:24:02 DNF +2:39:35
DNF 1255 WILCO van Hemert  M  M40M 03:58 2:15:06 3:41:55 4:36:10 DNF
DNF 1258 WYNS Bertrand  M  M35M 03:50 1:43:47 2:47:22 4:10:29 5:08:55 DNF +1:00:55
DNF 1262 ZANIER Laurent  M  M45M 03:26 1:42:10 2:47:55 4:14:30 5:24:08 DNF +1:30:56
DNF 1263 ZAOUI Cedric  M  M45M 03:32 2:02:38 3:17:16 5:05:53 6:25:32 DNF +2:36:01

Nombre d'inscrits: 212
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